NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
PG Training Schedule - November 2017
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Date Weekday Schedule Presented by .. Moderator
2-11-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — Alzehimer disease Dr. Tanusha Dr. Shanthi
3-11-17 Friday Journal club: The diagnostic value of routine | Dr. Haricharan Dr. Syam Sundara Rao

papanicolaou smears for detecting endometrial cancers:
An update
PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — Inflammation
4-11-17 Saturday 2" year PG’s — Respiratory system
3" year PG’s — 24" recent advances
6-11-17 Monday Slide seminar - Dr. B.V. Vydehi
9-11-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — Hereditory nephropathy Dr. Praveena Dr. Bhavana
Journal club: Determinants of false — negative fine
10-11-17 Friday needle aspirates of axillary lymphnodes in women with | Dr. Krishnaveni | Dr. Penchala Reddy
breast cancers: Lymph node size, cortical thickness and
hair fat retention
11-11-17 Saturday PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — Hemodynamics
2" year PG’s — GIT
3" year PG’s — 23" recent advances
13-11-17 Monday Slide seminar - Dr. B.V. Vydehi
15-11-17 | Wednesday Thesis review - -
16-11-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — Insitu hybradization Dr. Dinusha Dr. Mohan Rao
17-11-17 Friday Journal club: The conundrum of papillary breast | Dr. Tejawini Dr. Vijaya Lakshmi
lesions within the C3 category
18-11-17 Saturday PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — Hemodynamics
2™ year PG’s — Liver & pancreas
3" year PG’s — 22" recent advances
20-11-17 Monday Slide seminar - Dr. B.V. Vydehi
23-11-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — ITP Dr. Viswanath Dr. Amrutha
Journal club: Hepparl, MOC-31, PCEA, MCEA and
24-11-17 Friday CDI10 for distinguishing hepatocellular carcinoma vs. | Dr. Mrinalini Dr. Vaheda Begam
metastatic adenocarcinoma in liver fine needle aspirates
PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — Immunity
25-11-17 Saturday 2" year PG’s — Kidney
3" year PG’s — 21* recent advances
27-11-17 Monday Slide seminar - Dr. B.V. Vydehi
30-11-17 Thursday | Topic seminar — Prognostic factors in acute leukemia Dr. Sowmya Dr. Siva Kota Reddy
Timings:

Slide exam/Gross exam/Clinical pathology - 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
Topic seminar/Journal club - 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
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